DIMENSIONS
CC4V-T1A
Tuning Fork Crystal 30 kHz – 1.0 MHz
0,9
5,0
0,9
1,3 2,9 1,3
2,

260°C / 20 s max.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND
ORDERING INFORMATION:
All specifications subject to change without notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for micro crystal manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RV-8523-C3-EVALUATION-BOARD  RV-3028-C7 ON BOARD 32.768kHz TA QC  RV-3049-C2-EVALUATION-BOARD-OPTION-B  RV-
3029-C2-EVALUATION-BOARD-OPTION-B  RV-8803-C7-EVALUATION-BOARD  OV-7604-C7-EVALUATION-BOARD  RV-8263-C7-
EVALUATION-BOARD  CM7V-T1A-32.768kHz-9pF-20PPM-TC-QC  RV-2251-C3-EVALUATION-BOARD  RV-3029-C3-32.768k-
OPTION-B-TB-QA  RV-3029-C3-TB-QA-OPT.B  CC4V-T1A-32.768kHz-9pF-20PPM-TA-QC  RV-2123-C2-TA-QC-020  CC4V-T1A
32.768KHZ +-20PPM 9PF  MS1V-T1K-32.768kHz-7pF-20PPM-TA-QC-Au  CC7V-T1A-32.768k-12.5pF-20PPM-TA-QA  CC4V-T1A
32.768KHZ 12.5PF +-20PPM  CM7V-T1A-32.768k-6pF-20PPM-TB-QA  RV-3029-C2-TB-QA-OPT.A  OM-0100-C8-100.00kHz-20PPM-TA-
QC  CM7V-T1A-32.768k-9pF-20PPM-TA-QA  RV-8803-C7-32.768k-3PPM-TA-QA  CM8V-T1A-32.768kHz-7pF-20PPM-TB-QC  RV-3049-
C3-TB-QA-OPT.A  CC5V-T1A 32.768KHZ +-20PPM 9PF  RV-8564-C3-TA-QC-020  MS1V-T1K 32.768KHZ +-20PPM 10PF  CM7V-T1A-
32.768kHz-12.5pF-100PPM-TC-QC  RV-3029-C3-32.768k-OPTION-A-TB-QA  CC7V-T1A-32.768k-9pF-20PPM-TC-QA  CM7V-T1A-
32.768k-9pF-20PPM-TC-QA  CC7V-T1A-32.768kHz-7pF-20PPM-TB-QC  CM7V-T1A-100.000kHz-9pF-100PPM-TA-QC  RV-4162-C7-TA-
QC-020  CC7V-T1A-32.768k-9pF-20PPM-TA-QA  RV-3029-C2-32.768k-OPTION-A-TB-QA  RV-3049-C3-32.768kHz-OPTION-B-TA-QC
RV-8564-C2-32.768kHz-20PPM-TA-QC  CC7V-T1A-32.768kHz-7pF-10PPM-TA-QC  CM7V-T1A-32.768k-9pF-20PPM-TB-QA  OM-7605-
C8-20PPM-TA-QA  CC7V-T1A-32.768k-12.5pF-20PPM-TB-QA  CC7V-T1A-32.768kHz-12.5pF-10PPM-TA-QC  OV-7604-C7  RV-3149-C3
32.768kHz OPTION B TA QC  RV-3049-C3-32.768k-OPTION-B-TB-QA  CC4V-T1A-32.768kHz-7pF-20PPM-TA-QC  CM9V-T1A-
32.768kHz-7pF-100PPM-TA-QC  CM7V-T1A-32.768k-7pF-100PPM-TB-QA  CM7V-T1A-0.3-32.768kHz-9pF-20PPM-TA-QC